
 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
2024-2025 BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE: 
 
Open Board Meetings will begin at 1:00 pm @ School Board Office in Dawson Creek 
unless stated at an alternate location. 

 
Wednesday, September 25, 2024 

Wednesday, October 23, 2024 (Chetwynd) 

Wednesday, November 27, 2024 

Wednesday, December 18, 2024 

Wednesday, January 22, 2025 

Wednesday, February 19, 2025 

Wednesday, March 12, 2025 

Wednesday, April 30, 2025 

Wednesday, May 21, 2025 (Tumbler Ridge) 

Wednesday, June 18, 2025 

 
Reminder all Agenda Items must be submitted to Richell Schwartz nine (9) days prior 
to Board Meeting Date. 
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